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Minerals Management Service
Supplemental Official OCS Block Diagram
OCS Planning Area Name Chukchi Sea Leasing Map/
Leasing Map / OPD Name Meade River OPD Number NR04-04
State Seaward Boundary Radius 5556.000 Block Number 6010
Feet Datum NAD 83/WGS 84
D Limit of '8(g) Zone’ Radius D ee
Previous
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Offshore Intersections

X Y
545 704.486 7 872 000.000
546 188.185 7 872 445.502
546 936.420 7 873 025.058
547 172.536 7 873 177.657
548 000.000 7 873 978.285

SOBD Date 01-OCT-91
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Total Area 2304 .000000ha

Contributing Baseline Points

X
1-2 549 271.365
2-3 549 952.194
3-4 549 952.194
4-5 550 645.083

*Tangent Segment

Y
7 867 731.705
7 868 358.770
7 868 358.770
7 868 806.577
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